PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Catherine Courage	04/27/2011
Satyam Kantamneni	04/18/2011
Iram Mirza	04/18/2011

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Citrix Systems, Inc.
Street Address:	14 Crosby Drive
City:	Bedford
State/Country:	MASSACHUSETTS
Postal Code:	01730

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29390623

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)824-3001

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 202-824-3000

Email: aanderson@bannerwitcoff.com Correspondent Name: Banner & Witcoff, Ltd. Attorneys for cli

Address Line 1: 1100 13th Street N.W.

Address Line 2: Suite 1200

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20005-4051

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	007737.00004
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Ross A. Dannenberg

Total Attachments: 2

source=7737-4-Assignment#page1.tif source=7737-4-Assignment#page2.tif

> **PATENT REEL: 026188 FRAME: 0438**

501513361

B\ - Ref. No. 007737.00004

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

invented subject matter ("INVENTION") dis "DISPLAY SCREEN WITH ICON" ("APPLIED")	tyam Kantamneni and Iram Mirz closed and/or claimed in a pate CATION"), which:	ः ("ASSIGNORS"), have ः application entitled
will be filed without this hereby authorize, and re Witcoff, LTD., 1100 13 ^{TI} who are associated with (U.S. Serial No. 29/390 U.S. Serial Number and was filed on	executed PATENT ASSIGNME equest, ASSIGNEE'S legal represequest, ASSIGNEE'S legal represequest	gron, DC 20005-4051, and there in parenthesis this APPLICATION's this APPLICATION's and its successors and anited States, its
4/27/11		
DATE	Catherine Courage	
DATE	Satyam Kantamneni	·• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
DATE		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
DATE	Iram Mirza	

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

We, Catherine Courage, Satya invented subject matter ("INVENTION") disclo "DISPLAY SCREEN WITH ICON" ("APPLICA")	m Kantamneni and Iram Mirza ("ASSIGNORS"), have used and/or claimed in a patent application entitled (TION"), which:
will be filed without this exchereby authorize, and required Witcoff, LTD., 1100 13 TH S who are associated with curve (U.S. Serial No. 29/390,62 U.S. Serial Number and file	ecuted PATENT ASSIGNMENT. ASSIGNORS uest, ASSIGNEE'S legal representatives, of Banner & Street NW, Suite 1200, Washington, DC 20005-4051, ustomer number 11331, to insert here in parenthesis, filedApril
was filed on is filed concurrently herew	and was given U.S. Serial No.
Citrix Systems, Inc., a Delawar and assigns ("ASSIGNEE"), is entitled to, and rights, title and interest in the INVENTION and patents derived therefrom, such as continuing territories, and all foreign countries ("APPLICATION of the ASSIGNORS) the ASSIGNORS hereby entire and exclusive rights, title and interest in APPLICATION DERIVATIVES); ASSIGNORS agree to execute making and prosecution of the APPLICATION	re Corporation, on behalf of itself and its successors is desirous of acquiring, the entire and exclusive of the APPLICATION (and all other applications and applications, in and for the United States, its ATION DERIVATIVES")); cration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged by sell, assign and transfer to the ASSIGNEE, the athe INVENTION and the APPLICATION (and countered for the Inventional Application Derivatives), for litigation did for the purpose of protecting and perfecting title to
DATE	Catherine Courage
04/18/2011 DATE	Satyam Kantamneni
April 18, 2011 DATE	Iram Mirza

PATENT REEL: 026188 FRAME: 0440

RECORDED: 04/27/2011